

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Legislation Details

File #: 2022-0373 Version: 1

Type: Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 8/15/2022 In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action: 8/29/2022

Title: Request for Approval of FY 2023 Suburban Mobility Authority for Regional Transportation (SMART)

Municipal Community Credit Contract between SMART and the City of Rochester Hills in the amount

of \$71,412.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 082922 Agenda Summary.pdf, 2. Contract.pdf, 3. Resolution (Draft).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/29/2022	1	City Council Regular Meeting	Adopted by Resolution	Pass